
 
h           1``````````̀ ``````````````````````̀ ````̀ ``````````````````̀ `````````````̀ `````````̀ `````````````````````̀ ``````````̀ ``````````````````̀ ````````1````̀ ``````````````````̀ `````0 

Junior Bus Route No. 
 
 

11.07.2022
 
 
 

 

L.K.G to II 
Session 2022-2023 

 

Route In-charge : Ms. Divyam (7906656632) School Bus 
 

Relieving Duty : Ms.  Ritu. S (9211557002) 

Attendant  : Mr. Shyam (9871913137) 

 
 
 

S. No. Name of the Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time 

1 Sector – 5, Harola market, Noida 08:02a.m 1:45 p.m. 

2 Sector – 19, Marigold School, Noida 08:05 a.m 1:35 p.m. 
3 Sector – 27, Opp. Andhra Bank, Noida 08:07 a.m 1:30 p.m. 
4 Sector – 17, Main Gate BHEL Complex 08:12 a.m 1:40 p.m. 
5 Sector – 20,Opp. Telephone Exchange, Noida 08:15 a.m 1:28 p.m 
6 Sector – 20, Near DM Chowk, Noida 08:16 a.m 1:26 p.m 
7 Sector-26, B-Block, Noida 08:20 a.m 1:24 p.m 
8 Sector – 20, C- Block, Noida 08:25 a.m 1:20 pm 
9 Sector –  21, Jalvayu Vihar 08:28 a.m 1:14 p.m 

10 Sector-22 A block Near Noida stadium 08:30 a.m 1:08 p.m 

11 Sector-12, Near Priyadarshini park , Noida 08:35 a.m. 1:05 p.m 

12 Sector -56, Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 08:50a.m 1:00 p.m. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Route Incharge : ______________      
 
 Transport Incharge :_________________        
 
 Principal:_____________



                                                                                                                                                          Junior Bus Route No. 11.07.2022 
 

                                           L.K.G to II 

                                        Session 2022-2023 

Route In-charge : Ms. Vibha ( 9871725025 ) 

Attendant: Ms. Dharamshila(8447414363) 

 
S.No. Name of the Stop Morning 

time 
Afternoon 
time 

1 Sector- 122 B Block Gate 8:00 a.m. 1:25 pm 
2 Sector -119, Eldeco Amantram 8.07 a.m. 1:30 pm 

3 Sector- 119 , Gaur Grandeur 8.05 a.m. 1:28 pm 
4 Sector -118, Shri Ram Flats, Noida 8.10 a.m. 1.32 p.m. 
5 Sector -120 , Amrapali Zodiac 8:12 a.m. 1:33 pm 
6 Sector -120, RG Residency Gate No. 01 8.15 a.m. 1.26 p.m. 
7 Sector-120, RG Residency Gate No. 02 8:18 a.m. 1:37 pm 
8 Sector-120, Prateek Laurel 8:20 a.m. 1:38 pm 
9 Sector -73, Opposite Raghav International 

School (East Avenue Appts.) 
8 :25a.m. 1:40 pm 

10 Sector -122 , A Block 8.27 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
11 Sector -121 Cleo County 8:30 am 1:20 pm 
12 Sector -70, Near park 8:32 am 1:15 pm 
13 Sector 70, Near Sapphire School 8.34 a.m. 1.14 p.m. 
14 Sector -70,71 Crossing 8.34 a.m. 1.13 p.m. 
15 Sector -70, Pan Oasis(near GIIS) 8:35 am 1:10 pm 
16 Sector -71, Metro Apartment 8:37 am 1:09 pm 
17 Sector -71, Near Park 8.38 a.m. 1.08 p.m. 
18 Sector -71, Shiv Shakti Appts. 8.39 a.m. 1.07 p.m. 
19 Sector -71, EWS Flats 8: 40 am 1:06 pm 
20 Sector -71, A block 8: 41 am 1:05 pm 
21 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School 8:50 am 1:00 pm 

 
Route Incharge : _______________   
 
Transport Incharge: ______________   
 
Principal: ___________ 
 



 
 

                                                Junior Bus Route No. 03                                            11.07.2022 

       
                                   L.K.G to II  
                                                       Session – 2022-2023 
 

Route In-charge : Ms. Sneh Gupta( 9560824666) 

 Relieving Duty :  Ms. Dhruvi ( 8368572873) 

Attendent: Ms. Rajkumari ( 9625164671)  

 S.No Name of the Stop       Morning    Afternoon 

1 Sector 137 Paras Tierra Gate no. 3 7.45 am 2.15 pm 
2 Sector 134 Kosmos B-38 7.58 am 1.58 pm 
3 Sector 93 Express View Aptt Gate   No.1 8.07 am 1.46 pm 
4 Sector 82 LIG Flats Udyog Vihar 8.12 am 1.43 pm 
5 Sector 82 KV Gate No. III 8.13 am 1.42 pm 
6 Sector 82 KV Gate No. II 8.16 am 1.40 pm 
7 Sector 82 KV Gate No. I 8.18 am 1.37 pm 
8 Sector 104 ; Near Sai Complex Hazipur 8.27 am 1.27 pm 

9 Sector-45 Prateek  Stylome Gate No. 1 8.30 am 1.24 pm 
10 Sector 45 Police Chowki 8.32 am 1.21 pm 
11 Sector -46, Police Chowki Near Dhania Niketan 8.33 am 1.20 pm 
12 Sector 44 Near Stellar Green Appts East 

Platinum building 
8.38 am 1.15 pm 

13 Sec-40,Near Khaitan School 8.42 am 1.12pm 
14 Sector -36, Near Gate No. 1 8.46a.m. 1.08 pm. 
15 Sector -31, Near Water Tank 8.47a.m. 1.05 pm. 
16 Sector 56 SCDAV School 8.50 am 1.05 pm 
 
 
Route Incharge: ____________    
 
Transport Incharge: _____________   
 
Principal: _____________



                                                            Junior Bus Route No. 

                                                                                                      11.07.2022 
 

 

                                                                      

                                                 L.K.G to II 
 

                                              Session 2022-2023 

Route In-charge: Ms. Sangeeta Gupta (9818017799) 

           Relieving Duty: Ms. Ritu Kapoor (8527583626) 

 
Attendant : Ms. Radha Rani (7042030798) 

 
 
 
 

S.No. Name of the Stop Morning 
Time 

Afternoon 
Time 

1 East End Appt, M.V. Ph-1,Delhi 8:08 a.m. 1:42 p.m 
2 Ashok Nagar Mother Dairy, Delhi 8:15 a.m. 1:35 p.m 
3 Noida Sector-15 (Alka Cinema) 8:20 a.m. 1:30 p.m 
4 Vasundhra Enclave 8:25 a.m. 1:25 p.m 
5 G.D. Colony , M.V. Ph- 3, Delhi 8:35 a.m. 1:20 p.m 
6 M.V. Ph- 3 Corner 8:40 a.m. 1:15 p.m 
7 Mayur Vihar Ph. 3, CRPF Corner 8.42 a.m. 1.13 p.m. 
8 New MIG M.V. Ph-3 8:44 a.m. 1:11 p.m 
9 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, Noida 8:55 a.m. 1.00 p.m 

 
 
 
 
 
Route Incharge: ______________   
 
Transport Incharge: _____________   
 
Principal: ______________ 
 



Junior Bus Route No. 

11.07.2022 
 
 
 

L.K.G to II 

                                                                 Session -2022-23 
 

Route In-charge : Ms. Bindu (9899674008) School Bus 

: Ms. Himani (9990374546) 

Attendant : Mr. Chandrabhan ( 9599053859) 
 

 
S.No.           Name of the Stop Morning Time Afternoon 

Time 

1 Parsvnath Majestic Floors,Opp. Shipra mall,  
Indirapuram 

7:50a.m. 1:55p.m 

2 Manoj Vihar,Indrapuram 07:55a.m. 1:53 p.m 

3 Shipra Sun City, Gate No. 05, Indirapuram 8:07a.m. 1:38 p.m 

4 Shipra Sun City, Gate No. - 4, Indirapuram 8:12a.m. 1:25 p.m 

5 Gail Appts., Sec-62,Noida 8:25 a.m. 1:17 p.m 

6 Oriental Appts, Sec-62, Noida 8:28 a.m. 1:15 p.m 

7 Sharad Kunj Appts, Sec-62, Noida 8:35 a.m. 1:13 p.m 

8 VSNL Appts, Sector – 62, Noida 8:36 a.m. 1:11 p.m 

9 Jagdambae Appts, Sec-62,Noida 8:37 a.m. 1:10 p.m 

10 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 8:50 a.m. 1:00 p.m 

 
 
 
Route Incharge: ______________   
 
Transport Incharge: ________________   
 
Principal: _______________



     Junior Bus Route No 
 

 

 

L.K.G to II                               
Session 2022-2023 

 
Route In-charge: : Ms. Renu Garyali ( 9599443894) 

    
  Ms. Pooja (96500 13813) 

 
                  Attendant :       Mr. Netrapal ( 8505852981 ) 

 

 
                             11.07.2022 
 
 
 
 
 

 
School Bus 

  
 

 
S.No. Name of the Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time 

1 Sector- 34, B-9 8.00 a.m 1.50 p.m. 
2 Sector- 34, B-10 8.02 a.m. 1.48 p.m 

3 Hotshot Market, Sector- 34, Noida 8.03 a.m. 1.46 p.m. 
4 Supertech Sec -34, Noida 8.11 a.m. 1.41 p.m. 
5 Sec -51, Kendriya Vihar 8.14 a.m. 1.38 p.m. 
6 Sec -50, Crescent Apartment 8.16 a.m. 1.36 p.m. 
7 Sector- 52, Arawalli 8.22 a.m. 1.31 p.m. 
8 Sector- 52, Arawalli, B- Block 8.23 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 
9 Royal Garden Apartment 8.31 a.m. 1.21 p.m. 
10 Panchauli Appts., 8.32 a.m. 1.19 p.m. 
11 Kanchanjunga Sector- 53, Noida 8.34 a.m. 1.17 p.m. 
12 Sector -53, Gate No. 03 8.35 a.m. 1.15 p.m. 
13 Kanchanjunga, Sec -53, Noida 8.37 a.m. 1.13 p.m. 
14 Sector- 23, Gail Vihar, Near Elect. Off. 8.40 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 
15 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School 8.45 a.m. 1:00 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
Route Incharge: ______________  
 
Transport Incharge:_____________   
 
Principal: ____________ 

 
 



Junior Bus Route No                               11.07.2022

 

L.K.G to II 
                                                     Session – 2022-23 

Route In-charge : Ms. Archana Rana (9911513223) 

Relieving Duty : Ms. Shilpa ( 9871388574) 

Attendant : Ms. Deepa Rawat (8527543652) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

S. No. Name of the Stop Morning Time 

                                 Morning  

1 Nyay Khand-1,Near Bijli Ghar 7.55 a.m. 

2 Nyay Khand -1, Supertech Indirapuram 8.00 a.m. 

3 Abhay Khand 3 , Near Altura Appts., Indirapuram 8:03am 

4 Vaishali Sec 4, Near Aryan Public School 8:07a.m. 

5 Gyan Khand 3, Shipra Reviera 8:11 a.m. 

6 Shakti Khand 1 , Mangal Market 8:13 a.m. 

7 Niti Khand -1, Near Mother Dairy, Indirapuram 8.15 a.m. 

8   Nyay Khand -3, Opp. Fashion Republic 8.17 a.m. 

9   ATS Ahinsa Khand – 1, Near Gate No. 5 8.19 a.m. 

10 Nyay Khand 2, Opp SrijanVihar 8.22 a.m. 

11 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 8.45 a.m. 

                                                    Afternoon 

1 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 1:00 pm 

2 Nyay Khand -1, Supertech , Indirapuram 1.05 p.m. 

3 Nyay Khand -2, Srijan Vihar 1.10 p.m. 

4 ATS Ahinsa Khand -1, Near Gate No. 5 1.13 p.m. 

5 Nyay Khand -3, Near Fashion Republic 1.15 p.m. 
6 Niti Khand -1, Opp. Mother Dairy, Indirapuram 1.18 p.m. 

7 Shakti Khand -1, Near Mangal Market, Indirapuram 1.20 p.m. 

8 Gyan Khand -3, Shipra Reviera 1.23 p.m. 

9 Nyay Khand -1, Near Bijli Ghar 1.27 p.m. 

10 Vaishali Sec -04, Opp. Aryan Public School 1.33 p.m. 

11 Abhay Khand -3, Indirapuram, Altura Appts. 1.40 p.m. 
 
 
Route Incharge: ____________   
 
Transport Incharge: _______________   
 
Principal: _________________



 

Junior Bus Route No.                                             11.07.2022 
 

 

                                                      L.K.G to II 
 

          Session 2022-2023 

Route In-charge: Ms. Alpana Rawat (9910720845) 

                              Ms. Pooja Chachra ( 8130331237) 

Attendant :  Ms. Jyoti (880074804) 
 
 

S.No Name of the Stop Morning 
time 

Afternoon time 

1 Supertech Livingston, Crossing 
Republic 

7:40 a.m. 2.02 p.m. 

2 Ajnara Crossing Republic 7.42 a.m. 1.59 p.m. 

3 Gardenia Square, Crossing Republic 7.44 a.m. 1:51p.m. 
4 Proview Laboni, Crossing Republic, 7.48 a.m. 1:52pm 

5 GH -07, Crossing Republic 7.50 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 
6 Gaur City 14th Avenue  8.07 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 
7 Palm Olympia 8.08 a.m. 1.39 p.m. 
8 Aarcity Regency 8.09 a.m. 1.25 p.m. 
9 10th Avenue, Gaur City -2 8.10 a.m. 1.26 p.m.  

10 11th Avenue, Gaur City -2 8.12 a.m. 1.27 p.m. 
11 VVIP Homes 8.14 a.m. 1.33 p.m. 
12 Raksha Addela Gaur City -2 8.15 a.m. 1.34 p.m. 
13 Mahagun Mywoods Gaur City -2 8.18 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 
14 City Plaza Gaur City -1 8.19 a.m. 1.41 p.m. 
15 5th & 6th Avenue 8.20 a.m. 1.42 p.m. 
16 Park Avenue 8.21 a.m. 1.43 p.m. 
17 7th Avenue  8.25 a.m. 1.18 p.m. 
18 Homes 121 8.35 a.m. 1.15 p.m. 
19 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School 8.58 a.m. 1.00 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
         Route Incharge:______________ 
 
         Transport Incharge: ______________ 
 
         Principal: __________ 
 



                                                     Junior Bus Route No. 

11.07.2022 

 
 

                                                       

                                                  L.K.G to II 
 

                                               Session 2022-2023 
 

Route In Charge:  Ms. Akansha (8826963433)  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Ms. Pearl Bhatia (9599316599) 
 
Attendant :            Ms. Rajesh (9868471056) 

 
 

 
S. 

No. 
Name of the Stop Morning 

Time 
Afternoon 

time 
1 Sector -72, Red Light 7.45 a.m. 1.15 p.m. 
2  Sector- 75, Indosam 7.47 a.m. 1.17 p.m. 
3 Golf Avenue, Sec -75, Noida 7.49 a.m. 1.20 p.m. 
4 Maxbliss White House, Sector- 75, Noida 7.53 a.m. 1.22 p.m. 
5 Golf City, Sector- 75, (Main Road) 7.55 a.m. 1.25 p.m. 
6 Supertech Capetown, Sector- 74, Noida Gate No. 2 7.56 a.m. 1.26 p.m. 
7 Ajnara Heritage, Sector- 74, Noida 7.57 a.m. 1.27 p.m. 
8 Supertech Capetown Gate No. 01, Sec -74, Noida 8.00 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 
9 Antriksh Kanball, Sector- 77, Noida 8.02 a.m. 1.33 p.m. 

10 Zenith Express, Sector- 77, Noida 8.05 a.m. 1.34 p.m. 
11 Elite Homes, Sector -77, Noida 8.08 a.m. 1.36 p.m. 
12 Prateek Wisteria, Sector- 76, Noida 8.10 a.m. 1.38 p.m. 
13 Aditya Celebrity Homes Sector- 76, Noida 8.13 a.m. 1.14 p.m. 
14 Amrapali Silicon City, Gate No. 2, Sec- 76 8.17 a.m. 1.46 p.m. 
15 Princely Estate, Sector- 76, Noida 8.20 a.m. 1.48 p.m. 
16 Hyde Park, Sector- 78, Noida 8.24 a.m. 1.58 p.m. 
17 Mahagun Moderne, Sector- 78, Noida 8.26 a.m. 1.59 p.m. 
18 Aditya Casa, Sector- 78, Noida 8.27 a.m. 2.01 p.m. 
19 Antriksh Golf View 1, Sec- 78, Noida 8.32 a.m. 2.04 p.m. 
20 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, Noida 9.00 a.m. 1.00 p.m. 

                    
 
 
             Route Incharge:-------------------- 
 
 
            Transport Incharge: ------------------ 
 
 
            Principal:------------------------------



    
 

Junior Bus Route No. 10            
 
 
                                                                                                                                                               11.7.2022 

                                          L.K.G to II 
                                                      Session  2022-2023 
 

Route In-charge    :  Ms. Rashmi Bhardwaj (9312794535) 
 Attendant                    :  Ms. Pinki (7838271286)                
                               
                                                   Ms.  Sheela (9810534635)                                                         
 
S.No            Name of the Stop 

 
Morning time Afternoon time 

1 Gaur Saundaryam 7:45 am  1:18 pm 
2 Ecovillage II, Greater Noida west 7:50 am 1:22 pm 
3 Panchsheel Greens I, Greater Noida west 7:51 am 1:23 pm 
4 Ajnara Homes, Greater Noida west 7:52 am 1:24 pm 

5 SKA Greenarch, Greater Noida west 8:00 am 1:25 pm  
6 Ajnara Le Garden, Greater Noida west 8:02 am 1:27 pm  
7 Panchsheel Greens II, Greater Noida west 8:04 am 1:28 pm 
8 Cherry County, Greater Noida West 8:08 am 1:31 pm 
9 Fusion Homes, Greater Noida West 8:09 am 1:32 pm  
10 La Residentia, Greater Noida west 8:12 am 1:35 pm 
  11 Nirala Estate, Greater Noida west 8:13  am 1:36 pm 

12 Paramount Emotions, Greater Noida west 8:19 am 1:41 pm 
13 Stellar Jeevan, Greater Noida west 8:20 am 1:42 pm 
 14 Ace City, Greater Noida west 8:21 am 1:44 pm 
15 Arihant Garden, Greater Noida west 8:24 am 1:44 pm 
16 Ecovillage I, Gate no. 2,Greater Noida west 8:25 am 1:45 pm 
17 Panchsheel Hynish, Greater Noida west 8: 26 am 1:46 pm 
18 Ecovillage I , Greater Noida west 8: 27 am 1:47 pm 
19 Apex Golf Avenue, Greater Noida west 8:30 am 1:55 pm 

  20 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School 8:55 am  
 
 
 
Route Incharge: ______________  
 
Transport Incharge: ______________                             
 
Principal: _______________________ 



                                               


